
ICW Member Campus Contacts
Institution Admissions Financial Aid Dual Credit

Gonzaga University

Erin Hays
Director Undergraduate Admission

509-313-6507
hays@gonzaga.edu

-----------------------------
Julie McCulloh

Associate Provost Enrollment Mgmt.
509-313-6591

mccullohj@gonzaga.edu

Jim White
Dean of Student Financial Services

509-313-6568
whitej@gonzaga.edu

Jolanta Weber
Vice Provost of Academic Affairs 

Administration and University Registrar
800-986-9585 x6595
weberj@gonzaga.edu

Heritage University

Gabriel Pinon
Director of Admissions

509-865-0420
Pinon_G@heritage.edu

Ilda Meza
Director of Financial Aid

509-865-0710 X2050
meza_i@heritage.edu

Luis Gutierrez
Registrar

509-865-8505
Gutierrez_luis@heritage.edu

Pacific Lutheran
University

Michael Frechette
Dean of Enrollment Management and 

Student Financial Services
253-535-7164

frechemt@plu.edu

Ron Noborikawa
Senior Associate Director of Student 

Financial Services
253-535-8491

noborirm@plu.edu

Kelly Poth
Registrar

253-535-7139
gasparka@plu.edu

Saint Martin's
University

Pamela Holsinger-Fuchs
Dean of Enrollment

360-688-2101
PHolsingerFuchs@stmartin.edu

Julie Anderson
Director of Financial Aid and Work Study

360-486-8866
janderson@stmartin.edu

Cindy Juarez
Registrar

360-438-4356
CJuarez@stmartin.edu

Seattle Pacific 
University

Nate Mouttet
VP for Enrollment Management and 

Marketing 
206-281-2650

natem@spu.edu

Jordan Grant
Associate Vice President of Enrollment 

Operations and Student Financial 
Services

206-281-2469
grantj@spu.edu

Debbie Crouch
Senior Associate Registrar

206-281-2446
dcrouch@spu.edu

Seattle University
James Miller

Director of Undergraduate Admissions
jamesmiller@seattleu.edu

Jeff Scofield
Director of Student Financial Services

206-296-5852
scofieldj@seattleu.edu

Jeff Scofield
Interim University Registrar

206-296-5852
scofieldj@seattleu.edu
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University of Puget
Sound

Shannon Carr
Associate VP of Admission

253-879-3993
slcarr@pugetsound.edu

Maggie Mittuch
Associate VP for Student Financial 

Services
253-879-3198

mmittuch@pugetsound.edu

Doris Acosta
Registrar

253-879-3529
dacosta@pugetsound.edu

Walla Walla
University

Dale Miliam
Director for Admissions

509-527-2608
Dale.Milam@wallawalla.edu

Cassie Ragenovich
Director of Student Financial Services

509-527-2815
cassie.ragenovich@wallawalla.edu

Carolyn Denney
Registrar

509-527-2890
carolyn.denney@wallawalla.edu

Whitman College

Josh Jensen
VP of Enrollment and Communications

509-526-3014
jensenj@whitman.edu

Marilyn Ponti
Director of Financial Aid

509-527-5986
pontimk@whitman.edu

Stacey Giusti
Registrar

509-527-5981
giustisj@whitman.edu

Whitworth University

Greg Orwig
VP for Admissions and Financial Aid

509-777-4580
gorwig@whitworth.edu

Traci Spoon Stensland
Director of Financial Aid

509-777-4335
tstensland@whitworth.edu

Jose Ortiz
Registrar

509-777-4332
jortiz@whitworth.edu


